Equipment:

Data projector

Data projector with Computer
Projection screen (portable)

Space rentals for sales & information

Podium w/microphone
Lapel Microphone

Dance Floor

Speaker Phone

Wireless Microphone
Microphone w/sound system
Flipchart

Portable sound system
Easels

Whiteboard

Special equipment
Podium no microphone

Power Strip

WCEGLETECH

FACILITIES USE FEES (KLAMATH FALLS)

50.00

100.00

15.00

Rates for special use

areas and staging fees are

determined by the
university with
consideration for the
area in question.
30.00

30.00

120.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

1 free with room/each
additional 10.00/day
100.00

1 free w/room each
additional 5.00/day
1 free w/room each
additional 10.00/day
Specification costs
1 free w/room each
additional 15.00

1 free w/room each
additional 5.00/day

Labor:

Campus Safety Officer

Student labor (day or night-1 hour minimum)
Professional (after business hours-1 hour
minimum)

General Classrooms

College Union

Minimum set-up

Reservation cancellations within 24 hours
Extra cleanup or set-ups

ID card replacement

HVAC Fee

Rooms: College Union Bldg.

Full auditorium and auditorium lobby
Auditorium Lobby only

North Meeting Rooms

Sunset

Mt. Mazama

Mt. Scott

Mazama/Scott combined

Crater Lake Complex Lobby Only
Crater Lake Complex (banquet)

South Meeting Rooms
Mt. Bailey

Mt. Thielsen
Bailey/Thielsen combined
Mt. McLoughlin
Bookstore lobby

Mt. Shasta Lounge
Union Peak Lounge
Cascades (dining area)
Bistro Lounge

Deck

20.00/hr.
15.00/hr.
50.00/hr.

1-4 hr./100.00
4-8 hr./200.00

30.00
Varies by Set-Up
30.00/hour
10.00

50.00/hour

1-4 hrs. 4-8 hrs.
280.00 480.00
130.00 240.00
1-4 hrs. 4-8 hrs.
160.00 290.00
200.00 340.00
140.00 240.00
280.00 480.00
100.00 160.00
360.00 600.00
1-4 hrs. 4-8 hrs.

120.00 220.00
140.00 260.00
200.00 340.00
140.00 260.00
100.00 180.00
140.00 220.00
120.00 200.00
400.00 680.00
160.00 280.00
125.00 230.00

e All government, non-profit organizations = % off



