

		General Classrooms	1-4 hr./100.00
FACILITIES USE FEES (KLAMATH FALL	S)		4-8 hr./200.00
Equipment:	,	College Union	
Data projector	50.00	Minimum set-up	30.00
Data projector with Computer	100.00	Reservation cancellations within 24 hours	Varies by Set-Up
Projection screen (portable)	15.00	Extra cleanup or set-ups	30.00/hour
Space rentals for sales & information	Rates for special use	ID card replacement	10.00
•	areas and staging fees are	HVAC Fee	50.00/hour
	determined by the		
	university with	Rooms: College Union Bldg.	1-4 hrs. 4-8 hrs.
	consideration for the	Full auditorium and auditorium lobby	280.00 480.00
	area in question.	Auditorium Lobby only	130.00 240.00
Podium w/microphone	30.00	North Meeting Rooms	1-4 hrs. 4-8 hrs.
Lapel Microphone	30.00	Sunset	160.00 290.00
Dance Floor	120.00	Mt. Mazama	200.00 340.00
Speaker Phone	30.00	Mt. Scott	140.00 240.00
Wireless Microphone	30.00	Mazama/Scott combined	280.00 480.00
Microphone w/sound system	30.00	Crater Lake Complex Lobby Only	100.00 160.00
Flipchart	1 free with room/each	Crater Lake Complex (banquet)	360.00 600.00
	additional 10.00/day		1-4 hrs. 4-8 hrs.
Portable sound system	100.00	South Meeting Rooms	
Easels	1 free w/room each	Mt. Bailey	120.00 220.00
	additional 5.00/day	Mt. Thielsen	140.00 260.00
Whiteboard	1 free w/room each	Bailey/Thielsen combined	200.00 340.00
	additional 10.00/day	Mt. McLoughlin	140.00 260.00
Special equipment	Specification costs	Bookstore lobby	100.00 180.00
Podium no microphone	1 free w/room each	Mt. Shasta Lounge	140.00 220.00
	additional 15.00	Union Peak Lounge	120.00 200.00
Power Strip	1 free w/room each	Cascades (dining area)	400.00 680.00
	additional 5.00/day	Bistro Lounge	160.00 280.00
		Deck	125.00 230.00

Labor:

minimum)

Campus Safety Officer

Student labor (day or night-1 hour minimum)

Professional (after business hours-1 hour

20.00/hr.

15.00/hr.

50.00/hr.

• All government, non-profit organizations = ½ off